S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
MILLELUCI SOFT
SUSPENSION
Technical features
products: Milleluci Soft Pendant lamp
design: Modoluce R&D 2025
Pendant lamp - ø 85 L82MISESP085O02ø 85 x 44 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 70 W HES
L82MISESP085O03ø 85 x 44 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23 W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
Pendant lamp - ø 125 L82MISESP125O02ø 125 x 44 cm
20 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 70 W HES
L82MISESP125O03ø 125 x 44 cm
20 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23 W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
L82MISESP125O06ø 125 x 44 cm
20 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88 W
luminous efficacy 12380 Lm
light colour 2700 K
Pendant lamp - ø 145 L82MISESP145O02ø 145 x 44 cm
30 Kg
lamp type 6xE26
max watt 70 W HES
L82MISESP145O06ø 145 x 44 cm
30 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  88 W
luminous efficacy 12380 Lm
light colour 2700 K